
 

*17th June (Sun)          *27th June (Sun) 

*08th July (Sun)           *22th July (Sun) 

*19th August (Wed)      *26th August (Sun) 

*19th September (Wed) *30th September (Sun) 

*21th October (Sun)      *28th October (Sun) 

*11th November (Sun)   *18th November (Sun) 

*2nd December (Sun)     *16th December (Sun) 

*20th January (Sun)        *27tn January (Sun)   
                                            Presentation  

 

Time ：  18:00-19:30 

Place ： Japanese Style Room  
----------------------------------------------------  

 

 

 The following dates and place were determined at the beginning of the fiscal 
year 2018 and are subject to change. Please contact us for inquiries regarding 
possible schedule changes. Thank you. 


